Position

Elementary Sch Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Elementary Assistant Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Total Wages

$128,421

$111,310

$107,934

$107,660

$107,250

$106,939

$102,734

$102,174

$102,174

$102,169

$100,410

$96,794

$92,979

$88,519

$86,943

$84,973

$84,042

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,049

$22,424

$30,523

$32,171

$35,271

$27,966

$27,387

$34,632

$34,632

$34,632

$27,079

$26,629

$30,216

$19,381

$11,485

$29,164

$33,407



Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Senior Office Specialist

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$83,750

$83,663

$83,330

$82,768

$82,464

$82,455

$81,889

$81,799

$80,669

$80,216

$79,545

$78,273

$75,858

$74,719

$72,572

$71,053

$66,411

$61,925

$28,736

$28,997

$19,591

$29,244

$18,355

$23,229

$10,852

$19,404

$31.779

$26,845

$28,451

$31,453

$31,140

$14,626

$13,372

$14,172

$21,132

$23,813



Custodian | - Day Shift

Administrative Assistant

Custodian | - Nsi

Custodian | - Nsi

Elementary Library Coordinator

Physical Activities Spec

Classroom Teacher

Physical Activities Spec

Paraeducator 3

Physical Activities Spec

Senior Office Specialist

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Health Office Specialist

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$56,181

$47,060

$41,542

$40,776

$29,990

$26,275

$25,529

$23,990

$23,560

$21,141

$19,331

$17,035

$16,728

$15,697

$14,494

$13,884

$13,855

$13,424

$24,302

$24,688

$5,483

$5,601

$13,788

$3,801

$3,636

$3,461

$8,316

$8,239

$3,104

$2,374

$0

$0

$2,155

$0

$0

$0



Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Education Specialist Level II

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$13,185

$12,367

$11,002

$10,634

$8,551

$7,900

$6,150

$5,846

$5,822

$5,498

$4,663

$3,644

$3,552

$3,543

$3,291

$1,716

$792

$581

$0

$1,792

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instruction Assistant-Classroom

Noon Supervision Aide

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Franklin Elementary
School

Franklin Elementary
School

$570

$473

$0

$0



