Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Sch Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$128,421	\$35,049
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$111,310	\$22,424
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$107,934	\$30,523
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$107,660	\$32,171
Elementary Assistant Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$107,250	\$35,271
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$106,939	\$27,966
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$102,734	\$27,387
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$102,174	\$34,632
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$102,174	\$34,632
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$102,169	\$34,632
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$100,410	\$27,079
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$96,794	\$26,629
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$92,979	\$30,216
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$88,519	\$19,381
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$86,943	\$11,485
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$84,973	\$29,164
Classroom Teacher		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$84,042	\$33,407

Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$83,750	\$28,736
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$83,663	\$28,997
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$83,330	\$19,591
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$82,768	\$29,244
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$82,464	\$18,355
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$82,455	\$23,229
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$81,889	\$10,852
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$81,799	\$19,404
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$80,669	\$31,779
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$80,216	\$26,845
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$79,545	\$28,451
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$78,273	\$31,453
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$75,858	\$31,140
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$74,719	\$14,626
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$72,572	\$13,372
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$71,053	\$14,172
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$66,411	\$21,132
Senior Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$61,925	\$23,813

Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$56,181	\$24,302
Administrative Assistant	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$47,060	\$24,688
Custodian I - Nsi	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$41,542	\$5,483
Custodian I - Nsi	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$40,776	\$5,601
Elementary Library Coordinator	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$29,990	\$13,788
Physical Activities Spec	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$26,275	\$3,801
Classroom Teacher	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$25,529	\$3,636
Physical Activities Spec	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$23,990	\$3,461
Paraeducator 3	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$23,560	\$8,316
Physical Activities Spec	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$21,141	\$8,239
Senior Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$19,331	\$3,104
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$17,035	\$2,374
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$16,728	\$0
Health Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$15,697	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$14,494	\$2,155
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,884	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,855	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,424	\$0

Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$13,185	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$12,367	\$1,792
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$11,002	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$10,634	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$8,551	\$0
Education Specialist Level II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$7,900	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$6,150	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$5,846	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$5,822	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$5,498	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$4,663	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$3,644	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$3,552	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$3,543	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$3,291	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$1,716	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$792	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$581	\$0

Instruction Assistant-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$570	\$0
Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Franklin Elementary School	\$473	\$0